DEUTSCHE BANK AG

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
WKN: 514000

ISIN: DE0005140008

Overview

2024/08/16 14:32:54

Price
5,495.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.00% (108.00)

DE0005140008
DBK

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Financial

Stock

26,898 EUR
GERMANY DAX

5,532.00 HUF (2,400)
5,553.00 HUF (2,400)

5,508.00 HUF
5,508.00 HUF
5,495.00 HUF
5,387.00 HUF
5,501.2331 HUF
236
1,298,291.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 21

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline
S8l Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
|

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=121241878,156677347,200720778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005140008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005140008&ID_NOTATION=55940617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005140008&ID_NOTATION=55940617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005140008&ID_NOTATION=55940617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c65b9c215443f825438bc14b98fff2d9af4c2d59971ea68a402216379e7aa7d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af8b871f4322d6661&time=1723905552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6e0da6f616f54ed120a8e2101c66a36a3ae2faf9b50327df26825c948641548&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15984d40074788262&time=1723905552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c72449c396aca3d859ddb156d3f3eba3aa845bee60e296f5b74b45448991d47&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e8fa573e8e9d54e7&time=1723905552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c983b64b5778e81aeaea194236c314555a3f6f5d1a0594831de5db224fb83ae8&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=472cfeed1929d0b51&time=1723905552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71030509bd541de4c9c85b4e6f99fc63889422923b08f036523ddcd0a7de0852&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=657e64d7765b136bf&time=1723905552&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

Details
2024/08/16 14:32:54 Sy
Price
5,495.00 HUF
Difference € 2.00% (108.00) 6 000.00
General attributes r
ISIN DE0005140008 5,000.00 ‘] |I
Symbol DBK || H ﬁ]l‘
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange | | | [fl
Currency HUF 4 000.00 mhfy fh d
Sector Financial ;“{ ! l ’]J " !
Security type Stock rll J L“)H H«J
Market cap (m) 26,898 EUR
3,000.00
Benchmark GERMANY DAX { ||
"
Market data fﬂ"‘l
2,000.00 |
Bid (Bid size) 5,532.00 HUF (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 5,553.00 HUF (2,400)
Open 5,508.00 HUF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5,508.00 HUF
Low 5,495.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 5.387.00 HUF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5,501.2331 HUF
Volume (pcs) 236
Trading volume 1,298,291.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5,277.75 HUF (51)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5,479.86 HUF (133)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5,814.85 HUF (89)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4,876.34 HUF (154)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6,547.00 HUF (2024/04/26)
Perf (%) +15.56% +42.14% +38.48% YTD Low | date 4,435.50 HUF (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +725.50 +1,597.00 +1,497.00 52 Weeks High | date 6,547.00 HUF (2024/04/26)
Beta 1.40 1.27 1.35 52 Weeks Low | date 3,642.50 HUF (2023/10/24)
Volatility 43.55 39.29 45.27
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 21
All listings for DEUTSCHE BANK AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 16:24 14.024 EUR 42.93 B,31®
08/16
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005140008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=55940617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142991

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Prague Stock Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2023/
03/27

2023/
03/27

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/29

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

15:30

16:22

16:20

17:36

17:36

13:48

16:24

12:18

09:00

14:05

11:29

15:55

19:52

16:16

16:00

14:32

09:54

10:36

13.918 EUR

14.028 EUR

14.03 EUR

10.70 EUR

9.80 CHF

3563.20 CZK

15.40 USD

13.90 EUR

13.859 EUR

13.906 EUR

13.928 EUR

14.002 EUR

13.966 EUR

14.03 EUR

14.034 EUR

5,495.00 HUF

69.20 RON

13.906 EUR

0.01

2.48

1.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.08

0.00

0.04

0.06

1.30

0.00

0.00

360

141

15

18

1"
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218862623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3980037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69156796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25416

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo
Deutsche Bank

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE BANK AG

Taunusanlage 12 - 60325 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-91038591
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Sewing
Prof.Dr. Stefan

Simon

Alexander von zur
Muhlen

Bernd Leukert
Claudio de
Sanctis

Fabrizio Campelli
James von Moltke
Laura Padovani

Olivier Vigneron

Rebecca Short

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexander Rijn
Wynaendts
Dagmar Valcarcel
Norbert
Winkeljohann
Theodor Weimer
Birgit Laumen
Claudia Fieber
Florian
Haggenmiller
Frank Schulze
Frank Witter
Gerlinde M.
Siebert

Jan Duscheck
John Thain
Jurgen Togel
Manija Eifert
Mayree Clark
Michele Trogni
Sigmar Gabriel
Stephan Szukalski
Susanne Bleidt

Timo Heider

Yngve Slyngstad

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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